Individual Best Times (All Time)

Marise Garbutt - (780512) - Armthorpe & District SC - 400 Individual Medley - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
5:10.21
5:17.53
5:17.95
5:20.04
5:20.85
5:21.97
5:22.28
5:23.62
5:26.11
5:26.78
5:27.24
5:32.30
5:32.91
5:33.04
5:35.55
5:35.83
5:51.61

Swims in Date Order

Time
5:21.97
5:22.28
5:26.11
5:20.85
5:10.21

5:17.53
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Date

05/05/19
05/05/19
13/04/19
07/04/19
31/07/19
02/02/20
02/02/20
03/02/19
21/12119
03/02/19
27/05/18
06/05/18
14/04/18
06/01/19
05/02/17
05/11/17
16/07/16

Date

02/02/20
02/02/20
21/12119
31/07/19
05/05/19
05/05/19

Meet

Swim England North East Region Championships (50)
Swim England North East Region Championships (50)
City of Leeds National Qualifier 2019

Derventio Excel 13th Long Course Open Meet

Swim England National Summer Meet

Yorkshire County Championships Level of Meet
Yorkshire County Championships Level of Meet
Yorkshire County Championships

Northampton Swimming Club Winter Festival
Yorkshire County Championships

Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier

North East Region Championships

City of Leeds National Qualifier 2018

City of Leeds New Year Meet 2019

Yorkshire SA County Championships

ASA North East Region Senior Junior Champs

Doncaster Dartes End of Season Long Course Meet

Meet

Yorkshire County Championships Level of Meet
Yorkshire County Championships Level of Meet
Northampton Swimming Club Winter Festival

Swim England National Summer Meet

Swim England North East Region Championships (50)

Swim England North East Region Championships (50)

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Leeds
Sheffield
Sheffield
Leeds
Leeds
Leeds
Corby
Leeds
Plymouth
Sheffield
Leeds
Leeds
Leeds
Sheffield

Leeds

Venue

Leeds
Leeds
Corby
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
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Club Swam Under

Donc Dartes
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Donc Dartes
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1
1

Level

1

1
1
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5:17.95 584 H 13/04/19 City of Leeds National Qualifier 2019 Leeds Donc Dartes 1
5:20.04 573 H 07/04/19 Derventio Excel 13th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Donc Dartes 1
5:23.62 554 F 03/02/19 Yorkshire County Championships Leeds Donc Dartes 1
5:26.78 538 H 03/02/19 Yorkshire County Championships Leeds Donc Dartes 1
5:33.04 508 H 06/01/19 City of Leeds New Year Meet 2019 Leeds Donc Dartes 3
5:27.24 536 F 27/05/18 Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier Plymouth Donc Dartes 1
5:32.30 512 H 06/05/18  North East Region Championships Sheffield Donc Dartes 1
5:32.91 509 H 14/04/18  City of Leeds National Qualifier 2018 Leeds Donc Dartes 1
5:35.83 496 H 05/11/17 ASA North East Region Senior Junior Champs Sheffield Donc Dartes 1
5:35.55 497 H 05/02/17 Yorkshire SA County Championships Leeds Donc Dartes 1
5:51.61 432 16/07/16 Doncaster Dartes End of Season Long Course Meet Leeds Donc Dartes 3
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